
QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

FAR No. 5

As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2021

Department

Agency

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster 05 - Internally Generated Funds

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Cavite State University

< not applicable >

08 039 0000000

:

:

:

:

:

Classsification/Sources of Revenue

and Other Receipts

21

Total

4

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

6

4th Quarter

Ending

Dec. 31

5 7 8=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

3rd Quarter

Ending

Sept. 30

2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30

9

Remittance to

BTr

10

Deposited with

AGDB

11=(9+10)

TOTAL

13=(12/3)

%Amount

12=(8-3)

UACS CODE

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date VarianceREVENUE

TARGET

(Annual)

per BESF

3 14

Remarks

Internally Generated Funds 9,591,196.97 137,713,457.340.00427,633,695.12 18,905,469.84 454,842,731.250.00 43 %318,416,904.59 456,130,361.93 454,842,731.25

Revenue Collections 9,591,196.97 137,713,457.340.00427,633,695.12 18,905,469.84 454,842,731.250.00 43 %318,416,904.59 456,130,361.93 454,842,731.25

Cash Revenue 9,591,196.97 137,713,457.340.00427,633,695.12 18,905,469.84 454,842,731.250.00 43 %318,416,904.59 456,130,361.93 454,842,731.25

Non-Tax 427,633,695.12318,416,904.59 456,130,361.93 137,713,457.34 43 %454,842,731.250.00 454,842,731.259,591,196.97 18,905,469.84 0.00

Tuition Fees 4,021,416.75 435,983,107.9910,683,968.27269,857,598.81 0.00 62 %4020201001 0.00 435,983,107.99436,621,777.02 166,764,178.21421,916,392.00

Income Collected from Students 2,854,766.78 12,909,831.956,401,626.2526,737,480.93 0.00 -50 %4020201002 0.00 12,909,831.9513,261,354.55 (13,476,126.38)4,004,961.52

Income from Other Sources 908,161.00 1,927,768.28776,922.903,626,670.44 0.00 -42 %4020201003 0.00 1,927,768.282,113,525.90 (1,513,144.54)428,442.00

Other Business Income 1,806,852.44 4,022,023.031,042,952.4218,195,154.41 0.00 -77 %4020299099 0.00 4,022,023.034,133,704.46 (14,061,449.95)1,283,899.60

TOTAL 318,416,904.59 456,130,361.930.009,591,196.97 18,905,469.84 0.00 43 %454,842,731.25427,633,695.12 137,713,457.34454,842,731.25
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